
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 151 -13 102 -8% 983 -44 664 -4% 2,106 8 1423 0%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 140 -11 95 -7% 967 -16 654 -2% 2,092 -14 1414 -1%

Friday, December 3, 2021 140 0 95 0% 972 5 657 1% 2,048 -44 1384 -2%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 122 -18 82 -13% 959 -13 648 -1% 2,027 -21 1370 -1%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 55 -67 37 -55% 948 -11 641 -1% 1,995 -32 1348 -2%

Monday, December 6, 2021 83 28 56 51% 855 -93 578 -10% 1,904 -91 1287 -5%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 154 71 104 86% 845 -10 571 -1% 1,872 -32 1265 -2%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 121 -33 82 -21% 815 -30 551 -4% 1,798 -74 1215 -4%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 84 -37 57 -31% 759 -56 513 -7% 1,726 -72 1167 -4%

Friday, December 10, 2021 76 -8 51 -10% 695 -64 470 -8% 1,667 -59 1127 -3%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 82 6 55 8% 655 -40 443 -6% 1,614 -53 1091 -3%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 40 -42 27 -51% 640 -15 433 -2% 1,588 -26 1073 -2%

Monday, December 13, 2021 70 30 47 75% 627 -13 424 -2% 1,482 -106 1002 -7%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 53 -17 36 -24% 526 -101 356 -16% 1,371 -111 927 -7%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 78 25 53 47% 483 -43 326 -8% 1,298 -73 877 -5%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 43 -35 29 -45% 442 -41 299 -8% 1,201 -97 812 -7%

Friday, December 17, 2021 58 15 39 35% 424 -18 287 -4% 1,119 -82 756 -7%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 36 -22 24 -38% 378 -46 255 -11% 1,033 -86 698 -8%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 20 -16 14 -44% 358 -20 242 -5% 998 -35 675 -3%

Monday, December 20, 2021 36 16 24 80% 324 -34 219 -9% 951 -47 643 -5%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 75 39 51 108% 346 22 234 7% 872 -79 589 -8%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 46 -29 31 -39% 314 -32 212 -9% 797 -75 539 -9%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 56 10 38 22% 327 13 221 4% 769 -28 520 -4%

Friday, December 24, 2021 69 13 47 23% 338 11 228 3% 762 -7 515 -1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 56 -13 38 -19% 358 20 242 6% 736 -26 497 -3%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 34 -22 23 -39% 372 14 251 4% 730 -6 493 -1%

Monday, December 27, 2021 78 44 53 129% 414 42 280 11% 738 8 499 1%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 155 77 105 99% 494 80 334 19% 840 102 568 14%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 160 5 108 3% 608 114 411 23% 922 82 623 10%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 205 45 139 28% 757 149 512 25% 1,084 162 733 18%

Friday, December 31, 2021 331 126 224 61% 1,019 262 689 35% 1,357 273 917 25%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 249 -82 168 -25% 1,212 193 819 19% 1,570 213 1061 16%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 162 -87 109 -35% 1,340 128 906 11% 1,712 142 1157 9%

Monday, January 3, 2022 444 282 300 174% 1,706 366 1153 27% 2,120 408 1433 24%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 508 64 343 14% 2,059 353 1392 21% 2,553 433 1726 20%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 492 -16 333 -3% 2,391 332 1616 16% 2,999 446 2027 17%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 352 -140 238 -28% 2,538 147 1715 6% 3,295 296 2227 10%

Friday, January 7, 2022 411 59 278 17% 2,618 80 1770 3% 3,637 342 2458 10%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 517 106 349 26% 2,886 268 1951 10% 4,098 461 2770 13%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 228 -289 154 -56% 2,952 66 1995 2% 4,292 194 2901 5%

Monday, January 10, 2022 316 88 214 39% 2,824 -128 1909 -4% 4,530 238 3062 6%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 388 72 262 23% 2,704 -120 1828 -4% 4,763 233 3219 5%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 204 -184 138 -47% 2,416 -288 1633 -11% 4,807 44 3249 1%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 201 -3 136 -1% 2,265 -151 1531 -6% 4,803 -4 3246 0%

Friday, January 14, 2022 213 12 144 6% 2,067 -198 1397 -9% 4,685 -118 3167 -2%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 208 -5 141 -2% 1,758 -309 1188 -15% 4,644 -41 3139 -1%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 137 -71 93 -34% 1,667 -91 1127 -5% 4,619 -25 3122 -1%

Monday, January 17, 2022 259 122 175 89% 1,610 -57 1088 -3% 4,434 -185 2997 -4%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 350 91 237 35% 1,572 -38 1063 -2% 4,276 -158 2890 -4%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 353 3 239 1% 1,721 149 1163 9% 4,137 -139 2796 -3%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 268 -85 181 -24% 1,788 67 1209 4% 4,053 -84 2739 -2%

Friday, January 21, 2022 336 68 227 25% 1,911 123 1292 7% 3,978 -75 2689 -2%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 387 51 262 15% 2,090 179 1413 9% 3,848 -130 2601 -3%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 224 -163 151 -42% 2,177 87 1471 4% 3,844 -4 2598 0%

Monday, January 24, 2022 382 158 258 71% 2,300 123 1555 6% 3,910 66 2643 2%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 485 103 328 27% 2,435 135 1646 6% 4,007 97 2708 2%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 398 -87 269 -18% 2,480 45 1676 2% 4,201 194 2840 5%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 350 -48 237 -12% 2,562 82 1732 3% 4,350 149 2940 4%

Friday, January 28, 2022 458 108 310 31% 2,684 122 1814 5% 4,595 245 3106 6%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 404 -54 273 -12% 2,701 17 1826 1% 4,791 196 3238 4%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 267 -137 180 -34% 2,744 43 1855 2% 4,921 130 3326 3%

Monday, January 31, 2022
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